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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

’
COPA JOY AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
CLASSIFICACAO 25/08/2023 15:40 .
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:53:56
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
16:06:16.593 6 35.500 33.598 49.616 1:58.714
(59) LUIZ CIRINO / ALAN MASSAINI 16:08:14.913 7 35.188 33.780 49.352 1:58.320
15:57:25.183 1 40.306 54.523 2:21127 16:10:13.679 8 35.100 34.071 49.595 1:58.766
15:59:22.701 2 35.001 33.494 49.023
16:01:20.404 3 35.104 33.499 49.100 1:57.703 (126) RAFAEL SILVA
16:03:18.647 4 35.315 33.608 49.320 1:58.243 15:56:00.711 1 33.589 49.622 1:59.743
15:57:59.754 2 35.128 33.745 50.170 1:59.043
(81) MARCUS BASSETTI 15:59:58.429 3 35.170 33.753 49.752 1:58.675
15:56:24.143 1 36.714 52.926 2:15.030 16:02:02.176 4 35.124 37.804 50.819 2:03.747
15:58:22.002 2 34.871 33.540 49.448 16:04:03.097 5 35.290 33.692 51.939 2:00.921
16:00:20.581 3 35.165 33.713 49.701 1:58.579 16:06:02.522 6 35.273 34.065 50.087 1:59.425
16:03:21.038 p4 35.316 35.490 3:00.457 16:08:03.876 7 35.518 35.233 50.603 2:01.354
16:05:34.006 5 35.242 50.340 2:12.968 16:10:02.410 8 35.283 33.766 49.485
16:07:32.951 6 35.259 33.902 49.784 1:58.945
16:09:31.796 7 35.579 33.800 49.466 1:58.845 (20) LUCIANO VISCARDI
15:57:48.615 1 36.085 53.084 2:12.601
(29) MARCELO NEVES 15:59:47.166 2 35.155 33.829 49.567
15:56:24.685 1 36.644 53.122 2:15.042 16:01:45.901 3 35.081 33.917 49.737 1:58.735
15:58:22.546 2 34.892 33.549 49.420 16:04:06.015 4 38.191 43.282 58.641 2:20.114
16:00:21.167 3 35.041 33.660 49.920 1:58.621
16:02:20.169 4 35.186 33.931 49.885 1:59.002 (13) LUCAS / ANSELMO DE ANGELIS
16:04:19.129 5 35.155 33.638 50.167 1:58.960 15:56:38.057 1 41.465 54.319 2:21.176
16:06:32.656 6 38.191 37.670 57.666 2:13.527 15:58:41.119 2 35.912 34.995 52.155 2:03.062
16:08:31.743 7 35.236 33.952 49.899 1:59.087 16:01:25.472 p3 35.565 34.675 2:44.353
16:03:24.083 4 33.703 49.714
(32) EBER GOMES
15:56:23.762 1 36.723 52.844 2:15.274 (12) DANIEL DIAS
15:58:21.648 2 34.715 33.586 49.585 15:56:17.941 1 35.396 52.559 2:12.276
16:00:19.799 3 35.046 33.448 49.657 1:58.151 15:58:17.333 2 35.135 34.344 49.913 1:59.392
16:02:18.719 4 35.058 33.603 50.259 1:58.920 16:00:16.294 3 35.356 33.660 49.945
16:04:17.378 5 35.484 33.678 49.497 1:58.659 16:02:19.337 4 35.141 34.644 53.258 2:03.043
16:07:34.604 p6 35.621 33.706 3:17.226 16:04:18.498 5 35.473 33.595 50.093 1:59.161
16:09:38.365 7 33.838 50.907 2:03.761 16:06:17.557 6 35.602 33.723 49.734 1:59.059
16:08:26.168 7 35.356 34.292 58.963 2:08.611
(2) NILSON PATRONE 16:10:37.365 8 36.490 39.022 55.685 2:11.197
15:56:22.718 1 36.151 53.140 2:15.185
15:58:21.232 2 35.174 33.634 49.706 1:58.514 (27) LEANDRO HENRIQUE
16:00:19.275 3 35.052 33.637 49.354 15:55:59.658 1 33.700 49.448
16:03:20.072 p4 35.027 34.138 3:00.797 15:57:59.461 2 35.429 34.041 50.333 1:59.803
16:05:26.168 5 34.166 49.656 2:06.096 16:00:00.017 3 37.028 33.716 49.812 2:00.556
16:07:25.468 6 35.288 33.925 50.087 1:59.300 16:01:59.403 4 35.502 33.825 50.059 1:59.386
16:04:01.931 5 36.044 33.969 52.515 2:02.528
(44) ALEXANDRE PEPPE 16:06:02.031 6 35.583 34.400 50.117 2:00.100
15:57:13.487 1 36.323 50.785 2:14.326 16:08:06.344 7 38.620 36.017 49.676 2:04.313
15:59:12.008 2 35.149 33.747 49.625 1:58.521 16:10:06.650 8 35.570 34.463 50.273 2:00.306
16:01:10.113 3 35.018 33.756 49.331
16:03:11.413 4 35.472 34.104 51.724 2:01.300 (288) ANDRE / SYLVIO BAPTISTA
16:05:25.773 5 42.317 36.444 55.599 2:14.360 15:56:53.095 1 36.012 55.143 2:14.065
16:07:29.279 6 39.130 33.896 50.480 2:03.506 15:58:52.531 2 35.471 34.085 49.880 1:59.436
16:09:27.778 7 35.404 33.610 49.485 1:58.499 16:00:51.710 3 35.657 33.599 49.923 1:59.179
16:03:11.871 4 39.257 42.598 58.306
(40) ALEANDRO FORTUNATO / MAURICIO GALLIAN 16:05:10.953 5 35.464 34.184 49.434 :59.
15:57:13.023 1 36.549 50.828 2:15.530 16:07:10.041 6 35.426 33.846 49.816 1:59.088
15:59:11.159 2 35.151 33.746 49.239 16:09:28.550 7 42,659 38.605 57.245 2:18.509
16:01:09.331 3 35.200 33.459 49.513 1:58.172
16:04:11.329 p4 35.395 36.255 3:01.998 (50) DOUGLAS CARVALHO
16:06:12.932 5 33.577 49.988 2:01.603 15:56:34.297 1 36.809 51.206 2:06.217
16:08:11.903 6 35.323 33.821 49.827 1:58.971 15:58:34.277 2 35.692 34.268 50.020 1:59.980
16:10:10.069 7 35.020 33.861 49.285 1:58.166 16:00:33.825 3 35.745 34.122 49.681 1:59.548
16:02:33.409 4 35.490 34.584 49.510 1:59.584
(111) PAULO COCCO/ JEFFERSON GOMES 16:04:32.712 5 35.649 34.062 49.592 1:59.303
15:55:59.064 1 33.912 49.299 1:59.150 16:06:32.084 6 35.864 33.948 49.560 1:59.372
15:57:58.612 2 35.269 33.761 50.518 1:59.548 16:08:31.286 7 35.342 34.084 49.776 1:59.202
15:59:56.804 3 35.072 33.590 49.530 16:10:30.404 8 35.185 33.966 49.967
16:01:55.399 4 35.242 33.776 49,577 1:58.595
16:04:17.879 5 45.462 47.030 49.988 2:22.480 (99) LUIZ GABRIEL/ROMERO ZEMA
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Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:53:56

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2
15:56:42.942 1 42214 55.086 2:32.579
15:58:43.089 2 35.352 34.512 50.283 2:00.147
16:00:43.218 3 35.444 34.192 50.493 2:00.129
16:02:43.853 4 35.952 34.421 50.262 2:00.635
16:04:57.842 5 39.051 39.522 55.416 2:13.989
16:06:57.133 6 35.307 34.114 49.870
16:08:57.425 7 35.231 34.386 50.675 2:00.292
16:10:57.204 8 35.491 34.178 50.110 1:59.779

(149) NENI BLANCKENBURG/ SAMIR GUIMARAES

15:57:14.712 1 38.579 54.534 2:23.806
15:59:14.246 2 35.369 33.694 50.471
16:01:14.103 3 35.548 33.883 50.426 1:59.857
16:03:13.916 4 35.303 33.988 50.522 1:59.813
16:05:24.238 5 35.221 38.127 56.974 2:10.322
16:07:24.664 6 35.246 34.228 50.952 2:00.426
16:09:25.655 7 35.473 34.412 51.106 2:00.991
(80) CARLOS ASCIUTTI/ RICARDO PINTO
15:56:25.284 1 36.524 53.243 2:13.976
15:58:24.870 2 35.509 34.021 50.056
16:00:25.755 3 35.944 34.382 50.559 2:00.885
16:02:26.678 4 35.585 34.549 50.789 2:00.923
16:04:58.875 p5 35.792 34.565 2:32.197
16:07:00.039 6 34.367 50.370 2:01.164
16:09:00.891 7 35.609 34.937 50.306 2:00.852
(11) SANDRO SIQUEIRA
15:57:14.189 1 36.390 50.801 2:26.975
15:59:13.673 2 35.389 33.635 50.460 1:59.484
16:01:13.332 3 35.583 34.031 50.045
16:04:05.905 4 35.580 35.980 1:41.013 2:52.573
16:06:05.675 5 35.717 34.129 49.924 1:59.770
16:08:05.779 6 35.799 34.158 50.147 2:00.104
16:10:06.111 7 35.770 34.414 50.148 2:00.332
(9) ANDRE ADRIANI
15:56:03.233 1 34.119 50.086 2:01.007
15:58:03.233 2 35.536 34.283 50.181
16:00:03.942 3 35.732 34.312 50.665 2:00.709
16:02:44.125 p4 35.467 34.444 2:40.183
16:04:52.584 5 35.509 52.168 2:08.459
16:06:52.662 6 35.810 34.148 50.120 2:00.078
16:08:56.330 7 35.954 36.922 50.792 2:03.668
16:10:56.964 8 35.561 34.240 50.833 2:00.634
(17) RICARDO RIBEIRO
15:56:35.946 1 38.126 56.406 2:22.790
15:58:36.901 2 36.063 34.204 50.688 2:00.955
16:00:39.928 3 35.857 35.923 51.247 2:03.027
16:02:43.312 4 38.398 34.384 50.602 2:03.384
16:04:44.415 5 35.871 34.191 51.041 2:01.103
16:06:45.922 6 36.767 34.340 50.400 2:01.507
16:08:46.558 7 35.971 34.326 50.339
16:10:47.575 8 36.146 34.299 50.572 2:01.017
(34) PAULO COELHO
15:56:30.975 1 36.526 55.138 2:18.824
15:58:36.170 2 37.932 36.551 50.712 2:05.195
16:00:38.580 3 36.536 34.642 51.232 2:02.410
16:02:41.516 4 36.841 34.372 51.723 2:02.936
16:04:43.868 5 36.754 34.240 51.358 2:02.352
16:06:49.130 6 39.160 34.715 51.387 2:05.262
16:08:51.262 7 36.777 34.531 50.824
16:10:53.995 8 36.887 34.829 51.017 2:02.733
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